
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11282 11216 10979 10761 10553 10398 10242 10107 10026 10000 9977 9993 10081 10285 10302 10541 10948 11671 12235 12672 13038 13411 13593 13715 290,387
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 686 672 662 652 644 639 637 636 637 642 655 656 671 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,302
JMJGU2 689 689 689 686 672 662 652 644 639 637 636 637 642 655 656 671 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,302
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
PKLGU4 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 5,194
PKLGU5 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 9,040
PKLGU6 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 9,012
TBINU2 699 699 699 686 672 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 671 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,846
TBINU3 699 699 699 686 672 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 671 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,846
JMAHU1 699 699 699 686 672 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 671 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,846
JMAHU2 699 699 699 686 672 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 520 671 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,846
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,342
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 215 204 196 219 219 211 208 206 205 206 211 219 219 196 189 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,170
KLPPGT15 219 219 215 204 196 219 219 211 208 206 205 206 211 219 219 196 189 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,170
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,410
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,410
PGLAGT11 340 330 298 278 263 331 304 290 285 282 279 281 290 309 311 262 250 343 350 350 350 340 339 341 7,623
PGLAGT12 340 330 298 278 263 331 304 290 284 282 279 281 290 309 311 262 249 343 350 350 350 340 339 341 7,620
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 165 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,159
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 165 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,159
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 165 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,159
SGB3GT31 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 141 140 145 130 130 130 3,249
SGB3GT33 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 140 140 145 130 130 130 3,248
SKSPBK1 280 273 249 234 223 274 254 243 238 236 234 236 243 257 259 222 211 283 294 293 297 280 280 281 6,416
TJGSBK1A 341 330 295 274 258 318 302 286 281 278 275 277 287 308 310 257 242 302 351 351 351 341 340 342 7,574
TJGSBK1B 341 330 295 274 258 318 302 286 281 278 275 277 287 308 310 256 242 302 351 351 351 341 340 342 7,573
TJGSBK2A 325 317 281 261 243 303 288 272 266 264 261 262 273 294 297 243 228 288 340 340 343 326 325 326 7,253
TJGSBK2B 325 316 281 260 243 303 288 272 266 263 261 262 273 294 296 243 228 288 340 340 343 325 325 326 7,249
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 4,344
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 140 145 130 130 130 2,077
KLPPGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 2,841
CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 139 139 1,390
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 27 153
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 102
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 385
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 100 100 100 100 1,256
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 100 100 100 100 1,186
KNYR 3 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 87 100 100 100 100 1,916
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 100 100 100 100 1,142
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 80 328
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 80 261
TMGR 3 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 66 80 912
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 150 150 150 150 150 2,062
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 1,939
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 131 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 20 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 55 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 23 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1213 1279 1516 1734 1942 1657 1813 1948 2029 2055 2078 2062 1974 1770 1753 1954 1970 1247 1046 1059 943 964 961 939 32,485

TOTAL GEN 11212 11146 10909 10691 10483 10328 10172 10037 9956 9930 9907 9923 10011 10215 10232 10471 10878 11601 12165 12602 12968 13341 13523 13645 288,707

23-Dec-11
Friday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13547 13244 12984 13100 13239 13559 13698 13745 13765 13717 13503 13085 12585 12494 12794 13381 13301 13136 13008 12799 12400 12173 11880 11611 290,387
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,302
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,302
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 140 140 140 140 5,194
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 260 260 260 260 9,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 260 260 260 260 9,012
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,846
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,846
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,846
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,846
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 3,342
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT14 219 219 213 214 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,170
KLPPGT15 219 219 213 214 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,170
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 108 108 102 102 2,410
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 108 108 102 102 2,410
PGLAGT11 329 304 295 296 304 329 338 346 347 345 346 307 305 305 306 339 328 327 327 326 350 350 350 350 7,623
PGLAGT12 329 304 295 296 303 329 338 345 347 345 346 307 305 305 306 339 328 327 327 324 350 350 350 350 7,620
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,159
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,159
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,159
SGB3GT31 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 131 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 213 209 161 157 3,249
SGB3GT33 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 131 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 213 209 161 157 3,248
SKSPBK1 272 253 246 246 252 272 279 284 286 284 285 256 254 254 255 280 270 271 270 269 350 350 312 308 6,416
TJGSBK1A 329 303 293 293 302 330 340 347 349 347 347 307 303 303 304 341 328 327 328 326 351 351 351 351 7,574
TJGSBK1B 329 303 292 293 302 330 340 347 349 347 347 307 303 303 304 341 328 327 328 326 351 351 351 351 7,573
TJGSBK2A 315 289 279 279 288 315 324 330 333 330 331 293 290 289 290 325 314 313 314 311 347 347 347 347 7,253
TJGSBK2B 315 289 279 279 288 315 324 330 331 330 330 293 289 289 290 325 314 313 314 311 347 347 347 347 7,249
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 4,344
SGB3GT32 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 131 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 212 208 161 156 2,077
KLPPGT13 219 218 213 214 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 0 2,841
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,390
KLPPGT11 26 23 22 22 23 26 27 27 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153
KLPPGT12 17 16 16 16 16 17 17 18 18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102
SRDGGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 80 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 0 0 0 1,256
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,186
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 85 80 100 100 100 100 100 100 60 60 60 60 1,916
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 1,142
TMGR 1 78 0 0 0 0 55 80 80 80 80 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 328
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 55 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 261
TMGR 3 77 30 30 30 30 55 80 80 80 80 55 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 912
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 128 100 0 0 2,062
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 127 0 0 0 1,939
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 49 100 100 100 100 55 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 75 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 20 65 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 45 10 10 10 70 70 70 20 10 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 111 111 60 50 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 60 20 20 20 111 111 90 59 20 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 5 10 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 20 960

SPN RSV 1027 1250 1510 1394 1255 1095 956 909 900 904 919 1257 1407 1398 1398 961 1041 1064 1192 1251 927 904 1047 1097 32,485

TOTAL GEN 13477 13174 12914 13030 13169 13489 13628 13675 13695 13647 13433 13015 12515 12424 12724 13311 13231 13066 12938 12729 12330 12103 11810 11541 288,707




